

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12399-12400/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2007 in WP No. 27500/2006 & WP No. 27529/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

C.M.D., ONGC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.SIVAPERUMAL & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief a
nd
office report)

Date: 03/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruna Mathur, Adv.for
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.,

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, ad interim stay against the judgment passed by
the High Court.

Tag with SLP(C) No.7881/2007.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master