

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 765 OF 2008

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.GEORGE RAVI SHEKARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr.P.Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr.Atulesh Kumar, Adv.
For M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vijay Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. C.G.Sivakumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List during summer vacation.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master