

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 765 OF 2008

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP.LTD.& ORS.
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

M.GEORGE RAVI SHEKARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 766-767 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record)

T.P.(C) NO. 889 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 18/09/2009 These Appeals and Petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sawhney, adv.
Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.
For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. L.Nageshwara Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Narayana Murthy, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. C.G.Sivakumaran ,Adv

Mr. N. Rajaraman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 30th October, 2009 at 2.00

P.M.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master